	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 100R27-152B
	100R27-152B (Parlex Corp)
		    Part Number:
            100R27-152B
		    Manufacturer:
            Parlex Corp
		    Description:
            CABLE FLAT FLEX 27POS 1MM 6"
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.30000 (This price is for reference only)
		 100R27-152B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    100R27-152B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048MD3SV1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ INCREASE DB
SMT-9303DP PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 3.6V 8.5MM SMD
BS4T-MC MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  9V SNAP T STYLE 4" LEADS W/COVER
WM021,AL Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 4.10X2.60X1.10
1479155-2 TE Connectivity  CONN MOD JACK 8P8C
RMCV190313BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ALUM 13X17X3.5 BLK
1407436 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
PT40012NNF Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 12' NM NF
0982680979 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE A 27POS
0151661199 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 47 CKTS LGT 203
H2BBG-10104-R8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3048R/H1501TR 4"
H2AAG-10112-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049B/H1503TR12"
2403C SL002 Alpha Wire  2403C SLATE 500 FT
E1508S.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  8C/18 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
C2536A.46.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 19/.0117TC OA SH CM
SSS222R.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/30BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
3053/1 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 20AWG BLUE 1000'
391699 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 1000'
3133 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 100'
NST-1/2-BLACK 3M  HEATSHRINK 1/2 BLACK
9921151105 Weidmuller  CIRCUIT BREAKER 15A
UPL1-25676-21 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHF666-32249-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPG666-1359-6 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F62A-H7T1-W12LY2-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
3500-K20-1A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 250VAC 80VDC
0224005.HXUP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST 2AG 5A AXIAL
0325008.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB PT 3AB 8A
27513500001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 3.5A 125V AXIAL
B88069X5220T902 EPCOS Inc  SURGE ARRESTER 230V GASTUBE SMD
GT-RLSAE80 Lumex Opto/Components Inc  ARRESTER DC LD 80V 2L RAD GTUBE
2027-09-BT1LF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
0ZRE0040FF2B Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTBLE 240VAC/DC .40A RAD
MF-RX375-005 Bourns Inc.  FUSE PTC RESETTABLE
SMCJ110CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMC
P4SMA62AHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC SMA
P4KE220AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC AXIAL
SMCG6.5CAHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMC
MASMCJ170AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO214AB
P1803ABL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 250V 250A TO-220
	100R27-152B  keywords
	    	100R27-152B
	100R27-152B  Parlex Corp
	100R27-152B  pdf
	100R27-152B  datasheet
	100R27-152B  price
	100R27-152B  distributor
	electronic components 100R27-152B
	100R27-152B  Cable Assemblies
	100R27-152B  Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
	100R27-152B  CABLE FLAT FLEX 27POS 1MM 6"
	100R27-152B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .